WP LEAGUE 4

Date: 2023-12-02

Province: WESTERN PROVINCE

Top Athletes

Top 3 Runners

1 1428

2 1362

3 5180
H

Top 3 Swimmers

1 1497

2 1334

3 2471
H

Top 3 Athletes

1 1385
2 1497
3 1334

Athlete

Robert Swartz

Alice Venter (Curro Durbanville Hs)

Leandi Hattingh (Gene Louw Ps)

Athlete

Rowan Marais

Roger Bezuidenhout

Sunee Pretorius

Athlete

Mila Aucamp
(Durbanville Hs)

Rowan Marais

Roger
Bezuidenhout

Run Time

02:36.56

02:44.01

02:42.59

1034.88

983.98

1008.82

Run Time

01:38.81

02:28.38

01:34.84

Swim Time

010113

01.04.72

01m.40

Swim Time

01.04.84

010113

01.04.72

Run Points

1018.38

105124

1050.32

Swim Points

1069.35

1076.40

1063.00

SP

1060.80

1069.35

1076.40

Run BP

35.00

0.00

0.00

Swim BP

20.00

250

7.50

BP

0.00

40.00

5.00

Total Points

1053.38

105124

1050.32

Total Points

1089.35

1078.90

1070.50

Total Points

2095.68

209333

2090.22



U/08 GIRLS

] 6121

2 6098
#

u/08 BOYS

] 5179

2 6031
#

U/09 GIRLS

] 3745

2 3602

3 3415
#

U/09 BOYS

] 5202

2 4472

3 5171

Athlete

Rebecca van der
Merwe (Kirstenhof
Ps)

Carli
Labuschagne
(Beaumont Ps)

Athlete

Stian Gericke
(Durbanville Ps)

Roelf Jacolbs

(Durbanville Ps)

Athlete

Kayla Fouche
(Kenridge Ps)

Hanneli vd Watt
(Beaumont Ps)

Alexia Ras

(Kenridge Ps)

Athlete

Jean Joyce
(Durbanville Ps)

Connor van
Onselen
(Kenridge Ps)

Malan Steyl
(Lochnerhof Ps)

Run Time

02:06.38

01:52.78

Run Time

01.43.38

014848

Run Time

01:23.93

014259

01.46.33

Run Time

01:32.16

01:33.18

012344

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

087.24 00:3216
1014.44 00:42.42
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1029.24 00:29.43
1019.04 00:38.93
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1046.14 00:44.19
1008.82 00:48.03
1001.34 0118.59

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1021.68 00:48.41
1019.64 00:50.50
1039.12 01.02.81

SP

1014.20

962.90

SP

1017.85

970.35

SP

1044.05

1024.85

872.05

1012.95

1002.50

940.95

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 200144 PB
0.00 197734 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 204709 PB
0.00 1989.39
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2090.19

0.00 2033.67
0.00 1873.39

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 203463 PB
0.00 202214
0.00 1980.07 PB



4 5822
5 4637
6 5754
#
U/M GIRLS
1 3771
2 338l
3 2783
4 4952
5 4539
6 2290
7 4578
#
U/l BOYS
1 3374
2 2285
3 1301
4 3601

Sebastian
Mattheus
(Kenridge Ps)

Joshua Botha
(Stellenbosch PS)

Daniel van den
Bergh (Kenridge
Ps)

Athlete

Annabelle van
Onselen
(Kenridge Ps)

Kari Gericke
(Durbanville Ps)

Hanjo Heesakkers
(Durbanville Ps)

Mieke
Labuschagne
(Beaumont Ps)

Ello Odendaal
(Kenridge Ps)

Nina Vancoillie
(Durbanville Ps)

Lakin Leibrandt

Athlete

Guy Joyce
(Durbanville Ps)

Ryan Fouche
(Kenridge Ps)

Adriaan Van Dyk
(Beaumont Ps)

Markul Loubser
(Durbanville Ps)

01.45.98

01:36.41

01:21.90

Run Time

012613

01:30.92

01:3217

01:23.05

01:31.67

01:32.99

01:50.20

Run Time

0119.33

01:22.53

01:26.96

0119.93

994.04

1013.18

1042.20

RP

00:56.88

01.05.88

011312

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1023.74

1014.16

1011.66

1029.90

1012.66

1010.02

975.60

RP

00:39.09

00:42.37

00:4215

00:46.16

00:47.19

00:58.00

00:55.97

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1035.34

1028.94

1020.08

103414

00:35.87

00:36.75

00:39.75

00:43.37

970.60

925.60

889.40

SP

1034.55

101815

1019.25

999.20

994.056

940.00

95015

SP

1040.65

1036.25

1021.25

100315

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1964.64

1938.78

1931.60 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

205829 PB

2032.31

2030.91

202910

2006.71

1950.02

1925.75

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2075.99

2065.19

204133

2037.29



Noah Botha

5 4635 01:22.28 1029.44 00:4397 100015 0.00 202959
(Stellenbosch PS)
Rafael Josling

6 5165 0117.99 1038.02 00:4618 98910 0.00 202712
(Gene Louw Ps)

7 4670 Jean Oelofse 011779 103842 00:48.37 97815 0.00 201657

8 32 Fkhardt Marais 01:29.96 1014.08 00:4457 09715 0.00 20123
(De Hoop Ps)
Henri Pretorius;

9 1646 , 1311 10178 00:45.8] 990.95 0.00 200273
(Kenridge Ps)
Luke

10 6099 Spangenberg 013768 99864 00:49.53 972.35 0.00 197099 PB
(Eversdal Ps)
MOTLATSI

1 5006 KHAHLEDI 01:37.62 99876 00:5197 96015 0.00 1958.91
(Durbanville Ps)
Jamie Thomas

12 3608 _ 01:38.67 996.66 00:55.71 94145 0.00 193811
(Durbanville Ps)
Hugo Kot

13 5153 ugoKotze (Gene o o 1010.28 010822 878.90 0.00 188918
Louw Ps)
Le Febre

14 2426 Malherbe 014576 08248 00:00.00 0.00 0.00 08248
(Durbanville Ps)

H# Athlete Run Time RP Swim Time SP BP Total Points

U/13 GIRLS National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A
Zani Van Dyk

] 1347 anivan By 03:05.4] 98318 00:33.25 1027.50 0.00 201068
(Beaumont Ps)
Silke Aucamp

2 1319 , 02:46.28 102144 00:38.84 97160 0.00 1993.04
(Kenridge Ps)
Yvette Louw

3 1422 ) 02:57.53 99894 00:36.78 992.20 0.00 199114 PB
(Kenridge Ps)
J J

4 3625 enna Jjoyce 0318.88 956.04 00:32.84 103160 0.00 1087.84

(Durbanville Ps)

Sarah - Kate
5 4538 Odendaal 03:07.56 978.88 00:35.16 1008.40 0.00 1987.28
(Kenridge Ps)

Dine van de Wal

6 3605 .
(Durbanville Ps)

02:57.20 999.60 00:37.75 982.50 0.00 198210



7 1405
8 1278
9 614
10 6101
I 3606
12 1420
13 1288
14 2087
15 6116
16 5743
17 5742
18 5755
#
U/13 BOYS
1 1247
2 1224
3 1227
4 2875

Lara
Rosenstrauch (De
Hoop Ps)

Lienka De Jager
(Durbanville Ps)

Megan Wing
(Curro Somerset
West Ps)

Mikayla
Stevenson
(Eversdal Ps)

Kaylee van de
wal (Durbanville
Ps)

Berne Peters (De
Hoop Ps)

Livia Vancoillie
(Durbanville Ps)

Annabelle Ras
(Kenridge Ps)

Haylee Julius

(Nooitgedacht Ps)

Joné Burger
(Eversdal Ps)

June Murray

Leila van den
Bergh (Kenridge
Ps)

Athlete

Jack Fouche
(Kenridge Ps)

Harry Steyn (De
Hoop Ps)

Stephan Pienaar
(Welgemoed Ps)

Matthew Thomas
(Durbanville Ps)

03:24.56

03:08.95

03:22.24

03:24.31

03:28.53

03:09.59

0315.72

0314.94

03:09.31

031.95

03:37.95

0314.69

Run Time

02:38.50

02:56.93

02:44.65

02:5147

944.88

976.10

949052

945.38

936.94

974.82

962.56

964.12

975.38

970.10

918.10

964.62

RP

00:35.81

00:40.37

00:39.34

00:39.47

00:39.00

00:43.59

00:46.19

00:46.68

00:4812

00:50.31

00:46.50

00:51.22

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1029.00

99214

1016.70

1003.06

00:32.59

00:32.32

00:3544

00:34.78

1001.90

956.30

966.60

965.30

970.00

92410

89810

893.20

878.80

856.90

895.00

847.80

SP

1034.10

1036.80

1005.60

1012.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1946.78

193240

191612 PB

1910.68 PB

1906.94

189892 PB

1860.66

1857.32

185418 PB

1827.00

181310 PB

1812.42

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

206310

2028.94

2022.30

201526 PB



5 1236
6 1433
7 2412
8 3535
9 4636
10 6100
1l 4641
#
U/15 GIRLS
] 1418
2 4220
3 3607
4 1255
5 1216
6 5178
7 6117
#

U/15 BOYS

Pierre Van
Onselen
(Kenridge Ps)

Earle van der
watt (Beaumont
Ps)

Stefanus Louw
(Kenridge Ps)

Ewan Marais (De
Hoop Ps)

Neels Botha
(Stellenbosch PS)

Zach
Spangenberg
(Eversdal Ps)

Chezlin Pekeur

(Nooitgedacht Ps)

Athlete

Larah Aucamp
(Durbanville Hs)

Simoné Gerber
(curro Sitari Hs)

Juane Burger
(Durbanville Hs)

Mieka Vermeulen
(DF Malan Hs)

Tamryn van
Aswegen
(Rustenberg Girls
Hs)

Carli Murray
(Stellenberg Hs)

Lekeshia
Cameron

Athlete

03:00.18

03171

02:55.78

03:25.00

03:03.00

03:34.47

0319.68

Run Time

02:39.66

02:57.84

02:55.63

02:47.68

03:03.28

0319.03

03:51.38

Run Time

9856.64

95178

994.44

936.00

980.00

917.06

946.64

RP

00:33.16

00:34.10

00:4115

00:40.32

00:45.59

00:41.50

00:50.44

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1026.68

990.32

994.74

1010.64

97944

947.94

88324

RP

O112.75

01:06.03

011041

0115.37

0116.38

0116.19

02:45.97

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1028.40

1019.00

94850

956.80

904.10

945.00

855.60

SP

1011.25

1044.85

102291

99815

99310

994.05

54515

SP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2014.04

1970.78

194294

1892.80

1884.10

1862.06 PB

1802.24

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

203793

203517 PB

2017.65

2008.79

197254

194199

142839 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A



1 1208
2 1253
3 5181
4 2280
5 5148
6 1438
7 5156
8 121
9 1423
10 5150
I 5203
12 1238
13 4640
#
U/17 GIRLS
1 1416
2 1245
3 1651

Niel Conradie
(Durbanville Ps)

Aragon Afonso
(Reddam
Durbanville Hs)

Callum Eastham
Faulkner (Table
View Ps)

Jean Troskie
(Durbanville Ps)

Ticaan Lambrechts
(Kenridge Ps)

Delmar Benecke
(Jan van
Riebeeck Ps)

Jesse Van Der
Merwe (Kirstenhof
Ps)

Liam Els
(Stellenberg Hs)

Wian Joubert
(Durbanville Ps)

Alexander de
Jager
(Durbanville Hs)

Wessel Visser
(Welgemoed Ps)

Franko Peters (De
Hoop Ps)

Jordan Benson

Athlete

Wilmien Verbeek
(curro
Durbanville Hs)

Almi Geyser
(Bloemhof Hs)

Cara Rossouw
(Stellenberg Hs)

02:30.06

02:38.91

02:42.31

02:43.94

02:31.93

02:32.98

02:39.16

02:3813

02:44.95

02:55.09

03:06.06

02:43.58

02:59.31

Run Time

02:34.34

02:49.80

03:06.31

1025.88

100818

1001.38

998.12

102214

1020.04

1007.68

1009.74

996.10

975.82

953.88

908.84

967.38

RP

0110.22

01.06.94

010810

01.08.38

0113.94

0114.31

0115.38

0116.66

0116.03

01:21.62

0117.75

01:35.47

01.38.84

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1037.32

1006.40

973.38

01.07.75

01.08.50

01.09.47

1013.90

1030.30

1024.50

102310

995.30

99345

988.10

981.70

984.85

956.90

976.25

887.65

870.80

SP

1036.25

1032.50

1027.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2039.78

203848 PB

2025.88

202122

201744

201349

1995.78

199144

1980.95

193272

193013 PB

1886.49

1838.18

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

207357

2038.90

2001.03



4 3730
5 3589
6 5995
#
U/17 BOYS
] 2276
2 2411
3 3614
4 6102
5 5819
6 1268
7 4561
8 6119
9 1340
10 3626
#
U/19 GIRLS
1 1385

Anneke Stassen
(Durbanville Hs)

Lia Assad
(Durbanville Hs)

BOHLALE KHAHLEDI

(Meridian
Pinehurst)

Athlete

Juan van
Tubbergh
(Stellenberg Hs)

Daniél Grové
(Home school
WP)

Callum
Koekemoer
(Durbanville Hs)

Adriaan de Lange

(Stellenberg Hs)

Pieter Aucamp

Rosseau Burger
(Paul Roos Hs)

Luan Strydom
(Stellenberg Hs)

Rudi Hohn

Christiaan
Pienaar
(Durbanville Hs)

Hanru Steyn
(Durbanville Hs)

Athlete

Mila Aucamp
(Durbanville Hs)

03:10.13

031298

03:39.38

Run Time

0214.64

02:21.56

02:3174

02:31.03

02:33.07

02:46.73

02:54.73

02:52.07

02:33.56

03:0218

Run Time

02:36.56

965.74

960.04

907.24

RP

01.09.94

01.08.81

01:30.97

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1034.72

1020.88

1000.52

1001.94

997.86

970.54

95454

959.86

996.88

939.64

RP

01:05.31

0103.10

00:59.78

01.00.34

01.04.81

01.03.69

01.07.75

O1m.59

0119.65

01.09.25

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1034.88

01.04.84

1025.30

1030.95

92015

SP

1013.45

1024.50

104110

1038.30

1015.95

1021.55

1001.25

982.05

94175

993.75

SP

1060.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1991.04

1990.99

1827.39 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

204817

2045.38

204162

204024 PB

201381 PB

1992.09

1956.79

194191 PB

1938.63

1933.39

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

2095.68



2 1362
3 1399
4 2342
5 1320
6 2077
7 1318
#
U19 BOYS
] 2410
2 3613
3 5164
4 4638
#
SENIORS MEN
] 5756
#
JNR MEN
] 1412

Alice Venter
(curro
Durbanville Hs)

Nadia Rossouw
(Stellenberg Hs)

Maric De Roubaix
(Bloemhof Hs)

Julia Monk
(Reddam
Constantia Hs)

Michelle Carien
van Rooyen
(Durbanville Hs)

Olivia Wilson

(Durbanville Hs)

Athlete

Hannes Grové
(Home school
WP)

Quinn Dick
Koekemoer
(Durbanville Hs)

Luke Moran
(Milnerton Hs)

Danté Fourie
(Durbanville Hs)

Athlete

DuToit van den

Bergh

Athlete

Emihl Rossouw

02:28.38

02:54.88

03:20.56

0315.95

03:27.63

03:00.16

Run Time

02:25.27

02:28.37

025254

02:52.72

Run Time

02:29.76

Run Time

02:37.47

105124 011.79
998.24 01:05.93
946.88 01:06.87
956.10 011844
93274 0114.81
087.68 01:33.34

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1007.46 01:.01.72
1001.26 01.02.85
95292 01:.01.44
95256 0110.10

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

088.48 orm.2i1

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

973.06 010216

1026.05

1055.35

1050.65

992.80

1010.95

918.30

SP

103140

1025.75

1032.80

989.50

SP

993.95

SP

1024.20

0.00 207729

0.00 2053.59
0.00 1997.53

0.00 1948.90

0.00 1943.69

0.00 1905.98

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2038.86
0.00 2027.01

0.00 1985.72

0.00 1942.06

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

33.00 201543 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 1997.26



2 4634
H
MASTERS 40+ WOMEN
1 2471
2 5741
H#

MASTERS 40+ MEN

1 1497

2 4280

3 6033

4 6097

5 5169
H#

MASTERS 50+ MEN

1 1334

2 1394

MASTERS 70+ MEN

1 1428

SPECIAL NEEDS FEMALE

1 5180

Ebert Wessels

Athlete

Sunee Pretorius

Elana Cuyler

Athlete

Rowan Marais

Daniel Theron

Riaan Van Dyk

Ryan Thomas

Romeo Davids

Athlete

Roger
Bezuidenhout

Jason Monk

Athlete

Robert Swartz

Athlete

Leandi Hattingh
(Gene Louw Ps)

0218.00

Run Time

03:0548

03:03.80

Run Time

02:44.01

03:0314

02:3154

02:26.93

02:58.44

Run Time

02:42.59

02:47.65

Run Time

01:38.81

Run Time

01:34.84

1012.00 0110.60

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

101.04 01M.40
1014.40 01:28.03
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

98398 01:.0113
945.72 01:05.31
1008.92 0113.66
101814 01:21.60
95512 01:28.19

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1008.82 01:04.72
998.70 01:42.00
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1018.38 01.05.39

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1050.32 01.01.38

982.00

SP

1063.00

979.85

SP

1069.35

104845

1006.70

967.00

934.05

SP

1076.40

890.00

SP

938.05

SP

91810

0.00 1994.00 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

15.00 2089.04
30.00 2024.25
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

40.00 2093.33
30.00 202417

5.00 2020.62 PB
10.00 199514 PB
35.00 1924.17

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

5.00 2090.22
25.00 1913.70
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

70.00 202643 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 196842 PB



SPECIAL NEEDS MALE National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A

1 5204 Marius Visser 02:0119 997.62 00:58.97 93015 0.00 192777 PB

Designed and Developed by Techla


https://techla.co.za/

